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Arena Invitational, Sanction #: 13-289

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
 
#25  Women 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:52.04 2010& Maya DiRado

Pool Record: 1:55.46 2012% H Campbell

D1-A: 1:52.71

D1-B: 1:59.19

D2-A: 1:58.43

D2-B: 2:04.35

D3-A: 1:58.26

D3-B: 2:05.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

SDSU-SI SORuiz, Natilee1 1:58.45   32.0

28.29 29.78 30.1130.27

SDSU-SI SRMacklin, Mikaela2 2:00.18   28.0

29.43 30.12 30.2430.39

FRES-CC FRGullick, Esme3 2:01.49   27.0

28.12 30.44 31.4831.45

USD-SI SOReierson, Sarah4 2:01.75   26.0

28.61 30.47 31.3931.28

SJSU-PC JRBruni, Christina5 2:02.34   25.0

29.05 30.60 31.3031.39

UCSD-SI SRShakya, Anji6 2:02.83   24.0

28.81 31.01 31.2131.80

SJSU-PC JRSmith, Haley7 2:03.02   23.0

28.59 30.82 31.9131.70

SDSU-SI FRSantilena, Kate8 2:03.36   22.0

28.53 31.51 31.2132.11

Consolation Final

PAC-PC SOPreston, Haley9 2:01.60   20.0

28.03 30.19 31.9431.44

SJSU-PC SOBeneke, Brynne10 2:02.52   17.0

28.59 31.13 31.2031.60

LOYM-CA SOClarno, Kristen11 2:03.14   16.0

29.28 30.53 31.6631.67

POLY-CA SRMaffris, Amanda12 2:03.69   15.0

29.82 31.20 31.2931.38

CSUB-CC SOGoncalves, Nicolette13 2:05.51   14.0

29.52 30.66 32.8532.48

POLY-CA FRModlich, Jessi14 2:06.09   13.0

29.83 31.62 32.2632.38

USD-SI JRNoonan, Taylor15 2:07.01   12.0

30.04 31.66 32.5732.74

HAWA-HI FRJordan, Ariel16 2:10.51   11.0

29.46 31.20 33.4136.44

Bonus Final

USD-SI SOFranz, Lexie17 2:03.85   9.0

29.20 31.22 31.4731.96

PEPP-CA FRParks, Emily18 2:05.62   7.0

29.01 31.03 32.9732.61

CSUB-CC FRHernandez, Paola19 2:05.73   6.0

29.08 31.28 32.6232.75

PAC-PC SRBolin, Shelby20 2:06.39   5.0

29.24 31.50 32.8932.76

LOYM-CA FRMaier, Stacy21 2:06.67   4.0

28.78 31.79 32.8733.23

CSUB-CC SRDove, Jeanette22 2:06.96   3.0

28.56 31.21 33.9733.22

USD-SI FRTolan, Claire23 2:09.78   2.0

30.75 32.37 33.2033.46

HAWA-HI SOLaufasa-Duncan, Katalena24 2:10.47   1.0

30.08 32.24 34.1434.01

Non-Scoring Final

PAC-PC FRNash, Sara25 2:03.11

28.78 30.78 31.5532.00

PAC-PC SRCameron, Bo26 2:07.61

29.60 31.84 33.2332.94

USD-SI SOScarth, Morgan27 2:08.23

30.64 32.16 32.3733.06

SJSU-PC JRMiller, Morgan28 2:08.33

30.76 32.56 31.8633.15

FRES-CC SRBuna, Brittany29 2:08.66

30.62 32.23 32.9532.86

SJSU-PC FREllis, Lisa30 2:09.87

30.98 33.03 32.6433.22

LOYM-CA SOAbrate, Sofia31 2:11.17

30.72 32.79 33.8533.81

UCSD-SI SROosterhouse, Lindsay32 2:11.25

30.49 33.14 33.6034.02

 
#26  Men 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:42.05 2011& David Nolan

Pool Record: 1:40.70 2012% D Nolan

D1-A: 1:41.41

D1-B: 1:46.39

D2-A: 1:46.61

D2-B: 1:51.94

D3-A: 1:45.96

D3-B: 1:53.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

HAWA-HI JRMaclean, Ali1 1:44.94   32.0

24.35 26.41 26.9927.19

PAC-PC SRSimkovic, Oliver2 1:47.46   28.0

25.19 26.87 27.5427.86

PAC-PC FRKlein, Curtis3 1:48.23   27.0

25.06 26.77 28.2228.18

UCSD-SI SOMoshensky, Alexander4 1:48.59   26.0

25.86 27.33 27.9427.46

HAWA-HI JRGonzalez, Jo Boy5 1:48.63   25.0

26.03 27.54 27.4027.66

HAWA-HI SOLasko, Jared6 1:51.85   24.0

26.05 27.87 29.1828.75

UCSD-SI SOMitchell, Luke7 1:52.61   23.0

26.88 28.51 28.5228.70

HAWA-HI SOPerkins, Karch8 1:54.17   22.0

26.04 28.25 30.0129.87

Consolation Final

POLY-CA JRStanchi, Paolo9 1:49.16   20.0

25.51 27.27 28.2428.14

CSUB-CC SRSingleton, Jordan10 1:50.13   17.0

25.52 27.71 28.2528.65

PAC-PC JRPresswood, Brandon11 1:50.66   16.0

26.12 28.14 27.6128.79

UCSD-SI SOLeung, Michael12 1:53.13   15.0

26.51 28.48 29.0229.12

POLY-CA SODodero, Johnny13 1:53.51   14.0

26.45 28.47 29.0029.59

CSUB-CC SRBruce, Tomas14 1:54.54   13.0

26.31 28.38 30.1829.67

HAWA-HI FRBergman, Andreas15 1:54.83   12.0

27.68 28.34 29.4629.35

UCSD-SI FRPourvahidi, Chandler16 1:55.37   11.0

26.68 29.06 29.7629.87

Bonus Final

PAC-PC FRRhea, Nathan17 1:55.57   9.0

27.04 29.67 29.2229.64

UCSD-SI FRNguyen, Michael18 1:56.92   7.0

27.65 29.69 29.3730.21

PAC-PC FRByers, Neil19 2:01.48   6.0

27.78 30.39 31.6031.71

 
#27  Women 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 15:56.47 2011& Lauren Boyle

Pool Record: 15:49.10 1979% K. Linehan

D1-A: 15:58.41

D1-B: 16:30.59

D2-A: 16:48.96

D2-B: 17:39.40

D3-A: 16:34.49

D3-B: 17:39.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PAC-PC FRVerger Gourson, Margaux1 16:36.47   32.0

27.56 30.16 30.6130.46

30.46 30.56 30.25 30.46

30.46 30.35 29.95 30.13

30.42 30.07 30.15 30.10

30.24 30.42 30.59 30.23

30.10 30.14 30.64 30.37

30.50 30.21 30.18 30.92

30.31 30.57 30.13 30.23

28.54

USD-SI JRLineback, Keenan2 16:47.95   28.0

27.94 30.33 30.7230.68

30.81 30.76 30.76 30.75

30.65 30.62 30.50 30.33

30.42 30.19 30.33 30.53

30.49 30.56 30.66 30.61

30.77 30.63 30.78 30.82

30.89 30.91 30.90 30.88

30.96 30.74 30.71 30.59

29.73
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(#27  Women 1650 Yard Free)

SDSU-SI FRMitchell, Caroline3 16:52.82   27.0

28.53 30.24 30.6230.61

30.58 30.72 30.65 30.76

30.67 30.84 30.74 30.77

30.77 30.91 30.84 30.90

30.70 30.96 30.90 30.66

30.78 30.89 30.99 30.92

30.93 30.77 30.76 30.89

30.89 30.95 31.01 30.85

29.82

CSUB-CC JRBatiza, Delise4 16:53.12   26.0

28.58 30.66 31.2330.89

31.50 31.54 31.29 31.18

31.05 30.97 30.91 30.80

31.07 30.68 30.73 30.67

30.68 30.87 30.82 30.64

30.76 30.54 30.81 30.81

30.51 30.54 30.58 30.18

30.21 30.74 30.79 30.36

29.53

SJSU-PC SOSpitser, Riley5 16:55.50   25.0

27.57 30.24 30.6330.85

30.96 31.06 30.74 30.82

31.14 30.88 31.32 31.03

31.03 30.59 31.10 30.87

30.90 30.81 30.97 30.72

30.97 31.05 30.88 31.01

30.91 30.99 30.93 31.14

31.09 30.94 30.97 30.71

29.68

HAWA-HI SOChuk, Karima6 17:05.81   24.0

27.52 29.77 31.2030.80

31.30 31.51 31.41 31.05

31.33 31.00 31.13 31.01

31.01 31.18 31.01 31.25

31.17 31.42 31.30 31.15

31.51 31.44 31.88 31.51

31.53 31.66 31.47 31.41

31.22 31.52 31.32 31.12

29.70

FRES-CC SOSimmons, Kelly7 17:08.36   23.0

28.75 30.65 30.8830.71

30.65 30.79 30.92 30.93

31.13 31.10 31.21 31.49

31.34 31.32 31.11 31.28

31.46 31.35 31.44 31.58

31.16 31.54 31.66 31.60

31.31 31.58 31.57 32.09

31.73 31.43 31.50 30.92

30.18

USD-SI FRWalter, Gwen8 17:12.91   22.0

28.23 30.64 31.0730.96

31.12 31.18 31.36 31.30

31.19 31.56 31.19 31.33

31.01 31.24 31.37 31.31

31.59 31.48 31.33 31.47

31.67 31.57 31.59 31.72

31.70 31.53 31.64 31.79

31.69 31.72 31.82 31.69

30.85

SDSU-SI JRMichaels, Dana9 17:13.13   20.0

28.09 29.93 30.8930.94

31.10 31.10 31.31 31.33

31.41 31.48 31.50 31.50

31.55 31.76 31.68 31.88

31.64 31.60 31.93 31.65

31.59 31.81 31.52 31.67

31.58 31.62 31.44 31.59

31.39 31.39 31.34 31.21

30.71

POLY-CA SOAntoniuk, Nicole10 17:19.82   17.0

27.62 30.12 31.1530.59

31.26 31.22 31.47 31.48

31.89 31.53 32.00 31.62

31.89 31.83 31.80 32.08

31.66 31.86 31.95 32.15

31.86 31.97 31.94 31.90

32.09 31.90 31.92 32.02

31.92 31.75 31.66 31.37

30.35

PAC-PC JRMorton, Jade11 17:22.04   16.0

27.97 30.71 31.4331.08

31.69 31.75 31.78 31.78

31.87 31.65 31.83 31.91

31.74 31.89 31.52 31.84

31.75 31.81 31.80 31.93

31.75 31.84 31.89 32.00

31.88 31.91 32.01 31.80

31.71 31.64 31.50 31.71

30.67

HAWA-HI FRRose, Savannah12 17:24.13   15.0

28.80 30.85 31.1731.10

31.11 31.25 31.58 31.09

31.50 31.45 31.56 31.82

31.59 31.72 31.65 31.94

32.01 31.79 31.86 31.77

31.77 32.01 32.13 31.96

32.11 32.03 32.31 32.22

32.41 32.21 32.27 31.85

31.24

SDSU-SI SOHerman, Shannon13 17:24.58   14.0

29.04 31.46 31.8331.72

31.94 31.89 31.87 31.74

31.83 32.07 31.92 31.87

31.81 31.94 31.63 31.77

31.63 31.66 31.77 31.53

31.51 31.61 31.75 31.76

32.05 32.19 31.95 31.84

31.65 31.81 31.95 31.83

29.76

UCSD-SI SRRodman, Erika14 17:25.29   13.0

28.25 30.57 31.2631.12

31.60 31.37 31.74 31.55

31.63 31.27 31.11 31.15

30.97 31.18 31.46 31.38

32.03 31.61 32.22 31.97

32.66 32.27 33.02 32.63

32.38 32.58 32.45 32.87

32.25 32.76 32.31 31.37

30.30

LOYM-CA SRShort, Mary Kate15 17:29.96   12.0

28.67 31.11 31.6331.52

31.52 31.76 31.44 31.21

31.83 31.90 31.78 31.50

31.86 32.13 32.08 31.95

32.29 32.25 32.20 31.90

32.15 32.40 32.70 32.27

32.38 32.23 31.96 32.32

32.17 32.11 32.05 31.47

31.22

USD-SI FRTolan, Claire16 17:31.84   11.0

29.10 31.69 31.6131.95

31.74 31.88 31.79 31.79

31.94 32.08 31.74 31.98

31.88 31.72 31.85 31.84

32.01 31.73 32.20 32.02

32.12 32.27 32.51 32.12

32.18 32.20 32.26 32.34

32.00 32.16 32.21 31.96

30.97

HAWA-HI SOMatsuyama, Natalie17 17:32.58   9.0

28.81 30.78 31.6731.49

31.55 31.69 31.59 31.60

31.62 31.98 32.02 31.95

31.86 31.83 32.05 32.00

32.04 32.19 32.15 31.82

32.04 32.11 32.19 32.44

32.28 32.59 32.58 32.11

33.09 32.24 32.56 32.55

31.11
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POLY-CA SRSpivey, Taylor18 17:37.65   7.0

29.24 31.05 31.5231.20

31.32 31.51 31.34 31.61

31.94 31.83 32.04 32.42

32.38 32.25 32.30 32.71

32.47 32.60 32.39 32.67

32.50 32.53 32.75 32.75

32.75 32.67 32.75 32.46

32.50 32.54 32.03 31.84

30.79

SJSU-PC FRFellows, Allyson19 17:39.20   6.0

28.50 30.66 31.6431.54

32.04 32.14 31.79 31.77

32.04 31.85 32.17 32.31

32.35 32.32 32.32 32.39

32.41 32.53 32.36 32.36

32.27 32.61 32.64 32.63

32.51 32.69 32.65 32.25

32.53 32.57 32.53 32.22

31.61

UCSD-SI FRGage, Sierra20 17:41.80   5.0

28.37 30.50 31.1831.18

31.31 31.28 31.19 31.15

31.53 31.66 31.33 31.63

32.02 32.36 32.55 32.38

32.69 32.97 32.51 32.96

32.81 32.81 33.30 32.62

33.30 33.08 33.32 33.17

33.34 33.41 32.81 32.81

32.27

LOYM-CA SOHorwitz, Stephanie21 17:42.94   4.0

28.89 31.21 31.7631.63

31.82 32.07 31.60 32.14

32.37 32.45 32.44 32.41

32.25 32.45 32.62 32.47

32.40 32.62 32.18 32.47

32.68 32.71 32.22 32.51

32.50 32.73 32.52 32.91

32.75 32.51 32.58 32.34

31.73

HAWA-HI FRTex, Nicole22 17:45.69   3.0

30.27 31.92 31.8632.51

31.81 31.74 31.78 31.77

32.11 32.01 31.92 31.68

31.97 32.11 32.16 32.55

32.48 32.55 32.27 32.58

32.11 32.53 32.38 32.59

32.55 33.09 33.02 33.00

33.25 33.20 33.04 32.74

32.14

USD-SI SOScarth, Morgan23 17:49.63   2.0

29.34 31.64 32.0831.83

31.96 32.02 32.16 32.30

32.28 32.22 32.08 32.28

32.25 32.30 32.28 32.45

32.32 32.57 32.58 32.83

32.47 32.95 32.84 33.00

32.83 33.26 33.24 33.07

33.23 33.27 33.11 33.18

31.41

PAC-PC SRSchramm, Lydia24 17:50.31   1.0

28.71 31.15 31.8331.54

31.94 32.03 32.19 32.47

32.50 32.51 32.71 32.67

32.71 32.76 32.50 32.59

32.80 32.66 32.73 33.02

32.85 32.94 33.43 33.25

33.20 32.98 33.33 33.17

32.98 32.70 32.84 32.43

30.19

FRES-CC SOPowers, Danielle25 18:12.45

30.07 32.31 32.5332.77

32.67 32.44 32.63 32.76

32.88 32.60 32.68 32.71

33.01 32.99 33.23 33.40

33.72 33.36 33.46 33.68

33.52 33.90 33.49 33.56

33.73 33.76 33.83 33.78

33.62 33.87 33.44 33.28

32.77

CSUB-CC SOSullivan, Colleen26 18:20.26

29.48 32.03 32.7533.10

32.42 32.34 32.79 33.03

33.12 33.00 32.95 33.40

33.23 33.60 33.69 33.94

33.79 33.87 33.31 33.93

33.79 33.78 33.66 33.88

33.94 33.87 34.11 34.10

33.84 33.96 33.86 33.90

33.80

UCSD-SI JRLee, Megan27 18:36.18

30.08 32.36 32.8532.79

32.99 32.94 33.12 33.53

33.60 33.83 33.93 34.07

34.15 34.12 34.46 34.58

34.28 34.42 34.58 34.26

34.47 34.36 34.40 34.33

34.37 34.48 34.53 34.40

34.27 34.03 34.10 34.32

33.18

CSUB-CC FREspinoza, Lidia28 19:01.84

30.25 32.29 33.0732.85

33.51 34.38 34.24 34.55

34.87 34.27 35.42 34.83

34.86 35.19 35.02 35.07

35.32 34.65 35.41 35.31

34.55 35.37 35.10 35.03

34.95 35.56 35.70 35.62

34.86 35.39 36.12 35.32

32.91

 
#28  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 48.43 2012& Liv Jensen

Pool Record: 48.91 1985% D Torres

D1-A: 47.96

D1-B: 49.99

D2-A: 50.22

D2-B: 52.73

D3-A: 49.89

D3-B: 52.14

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

UN-01-CCCoffman, Cheyenne1 48.24&  32.0

23.43 24.81

SDSU-SI FRApostalon, Anika2 48.40&  28.0

22.99 25.41

HAWA-HI JRAlkhaldi, Jasmine3 49.44   27.0

24.04 25.40

SJSU-PC FRBush, Alysha4 49.55   26.0

23.64 25.91

SJSU-PC SRHarvey, Erika5 50.33   25.0

24.09 26.24

SDSU-SI JRBailey, Chelsea6 50.42   24.0

24.04 26.38

UN-01-PCShillington, Hayley*7 50.74   22.5

24.50 26.24

HAWA-HI SRMustelin, Sofia*7 50.74   22.5

24.26 26.48

Consolation Final

SDSU-SI JRDalcamo, Maddy9 50.35   20.0

24.15 26.20

SJSU-PC SRCurado, Taylor10 50.85   17.0

24.44 26.41

LOYM-CA JRMagnuson, Kjirsten11 51.23   16.0

24.35 26.88

SDSU-SI SOMiller, Savannah*12 51.45   14.5

24.64 26.81

HAWA-HI JRLiang, Peggy ***********12 51.45   14.5

24.73 26.72

FRES-CC JRTitchin, Lucy14 51.53   13.0

24.91 26.62

CSUB-CC SOLange, Kelsey15 51.58   12.0

24.84 26.74

POLY-CA SRJones, Jill16 51.66   11.0

24.82 26.84
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Bonus Final ...   (#28  Women 100 Yard Free)

Bonus Final

SDSU-SI SOWeisz, Whitney17 51.61   9.0

24.81 26.80

PAC-PC JRRandall, M.E.18 51.77   7.0

25.13 26.64

CSUB-CC JRYoungerman, Jacelyn19 51.82   6.0

25.19 26.63

UCSD-SI JRRobbins, Sierra20 51.87   5.0

24.88 26.99

USD-SI SOTaylor, Jackie21 51.89   4.0

25.02 26.87

FRES-CC SOHatayama, Leah22 52.20   3.0

24.45 27.75

SJSU-PC FRSolorio, Taylor23 52.22   2.0

25.14 27.08

SJSU-PC JRNelson, Amber24 52.80   1.0

25.11 27.69

Non-Scoring Final

SDSU-SI SOJohnson, Taylor25 52.09

24.84 27.25

FRES-CC SRFuller, Brooke26 52.50

25.24 27.26

CSUB-CC JRKaufman, Lauren27 52.55

25.09 27.46

UCSD-SI FRWoo, Cathy28 52.88

25.15 27.73

POLY-CA SREngel, Kelsey29 52.92

25.27 27.65

FRES-CC SOJones, Dana30 53.31

25.94 27.37

POLY-CA SRWong, Danielle31 53.35

25.50 27.85

HAWA-HI FRUekawa, Madi32 53.61

25.99 27.62

 
#29  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 42.96 2012& Aaron M Wayne

Pool Record: 41.86 2012% V Morozov

D1-A: 42.54

D1-B: 44.29

D2-A: 43.96

D2-B: 46.15

D3-A: 43.66

D3-B: 45.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

HAWA-HI FRSamouilich, Yuri1 44.23   32.0

21.59 22.64

POLY-CA FRDavies, Caleb2 45.07   28.0

21.55 23.52

CSUB-CC SRKotliarsky, Alex3 45.18   27.0

21.93 23.25

UN-01-PC SRMoore, Taylor4 45.38   26.0

21.98 23.40

HAWA-HI SOMakuta, Ryan5 45.52   25.0

21.79 23.73

PAC-PC JRRogers, Cooper6 45.54   24.0

21.97 23.57

HAWA-HI JRDuenas, Chris7 46.04   23.0

22.54 23.50

CSUB-CC SRCverle, Fran8 46.50   22.0

22.45 24.05

Consolation Final

UCSD-SI SRMcCallum, Reid9 45.98   20.0

21.74 24.24

PAC-PC SRCarnes, Jason10 46.24   17.0

21.97 24.27

UCSD-SI SRMerrill, Alex11 46.35   16.0

22.54 23.81

POLY-CA FRMotal, Blake12 46.36   15.0

21.96 24.40

POLY-CA FRJenner, Jack13 46.59   14.0

22.37 24.22

PAC-PC SRStuhr, Matt14 46.63   13.0

22.55 24.08

UCSD-SI SRGalvan, Jack15 46.91   12.0

22.13 24.78

PAC-PC FRCutter, Josh16 47.07   11.0

22.70 24.37

Bonus Final

HAWA-HI SOCampana, Eddie17 46.71   9.0

22.30 24.41

POLY-CA FRBehnam, Alex18 46.97   7.0

22.81 24.16

HAWA-HI FRMiller, Cole19 47.15   6.0

22.49 24.66

POLY-CA JRHopen, Mackey20 47.51   5.0

22.26 25.25

HAWA-HI FRSwanson, Garrett21 47.55   4.0

22.71 24.84

POLY-CA SOFaris, Blake22 47.56   3.0

23.01 24.55

PAC-PC JRWilliams, Trent23 47.91   2.0

22.90 25.01

PAC-PC SRSchirmer, Kevin24 48.07   1.0

22.32 25.75

Non-Scoring Final

POLY-CA JRPedersen, Carl25 47.94

23.39 24.55

UCSD-SI JRMalley, Sean26 48.26

22.81 25.45

HAWA-HI FRFauver, Jonathan27 48.32

23.04 25.28

UCSD-SI SRChang, John28 48.34

23.08 25.26

PAC-PC FRBlevins, Stephen29 48.39

23.47 24.92

HAWA-HI SOUekawa, Grant30 48.67

22.80 25.87

PAC-PC FRFulmer, Erik31 50.66

23.87 26.79

PAC-PC SONader, Alan32 51.45

25.04 26.41

 
#30  Men 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 14:47.06 2010& Chad LaTourette

Pool Record: 14:41.57 1985% M O'Brian

D1-A: 14:47.19

D1-B: 15:30.39

D2-A: 15:23.33

D2-B: 16:09.50

D3-A: 15:06.98

D3-B: 16:16.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAWA-HIGoicoechea, Victor1 15:15.14   32.0

24.11 26.51 27.6427.11

27.57 27.77 27.54 27.72

28.00 27.93 28.03 28.11

28.16 27.95 28.04 28.18

28.03 28.18 28.00 28.12

28.09 27.99 28.14 28.10

28.14 28.01 28.21 28.03

28.27 28.20 27.86 27.27

26.13

CSUB-CC JRHuxhold, Mitchell2 15:21.89   28.0

24.72 27.01 27.6527.55

27.94 27.84 28.16 27.92

28.07 27.87 28.04 28.08

28.12 28.25 27.99 28.22

28.40 28.13 28.36 28.14

28.43 28.10 28.22 27.96

28.04 28.08 28.32 28.34

28.37 28.57 28.41 28.10

26.49

POLY-CA SOFierro, Sonny3 15:31.16   27.0

25.44 27.94 28.4028.36

28.18 28.19 28.28 28.38

28.25 28.30 28.21 28.17

28.24 28.19 28.29 28.41

28.40 28.12 28.33 28.55

28.44 28.31 28.38 28.24

28.31 28.45 28.49 28.53

28.68 28.57 28.58 28.44

27.11

PAC-PC JRChandler, Brandon4 15:43.38   26.0

24.95 26.90 27.8227.48

28.06 28.39 28.49 28.45

28.63 28.75 29.36 28.92

29.15 29.16 28.96 29.65

29.67 29.07 29.45 29.15

28.74 29.24 28.44 29.18

28.74 28.75 28.68 29.04

28.73 28.31 28.54 28.23

28.30
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Arena Invitational, Sanction #: 13-289

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
(#30  Men 1650 Yard Free)

UCSD-SI FRMitrushina, Sasha5 15:47.10   25.0

25.41 27.20 28.4128.02

28.74 28.62 28.65 28.83

28.70 28.67 28.70 28.92

28.81 29.03 28.70 28.76

28.78 29.01 29.00 29.03

28.98 29.10 29.14 29.01

29.28 29.16 29.20 29.17

29.21 29.15 28.92 28.87

27.92

POLY-CA SOBolt, Dustin6 15:49.93   24.0

26.21 28.49 29.0228.74

29.10 29.11 29.24 29.07

29.34 29.23 28.89 29.29

29.42 29.22 29.25 29.26

29.30 29.27 29.15 28.80

28.51 28.73 28.73 28.58

28.64 28.55 28.56 28.53

28.43 28.39 28.48 28.79

27.61

UN-01-PCYribarren, Bobby7 15:51.39   23.0

25.21 27.40 28.3427.82

28.29 28.27 28.23 28.36

28.45 28.66 28.53 28.51

28.54 28.58 29.03 28.88

29.15 29.28 29.39 29.28

29.37 29.74 30.17 30.01

29.42 29.91 29.40 29.79

29.91 28.56 29.00 29.13

28.78

CSUB-CC SOMay, Carson8 16:03.12   22.0

25.60 28.24 28.8328.73

28.78 29.02 28.76 29.06

29.05 29.15 28.37 28.69

28.83 29.06 29.23 29.31

29.41 29.44 29.70 29.50

29.79 29.96 30.07 29.92

29.98 29.85 29.84 29.97

30.02 29.64 29.06 29.43

28.83

HAWA-HI SRHagi, Jayson9 16:05.57   20.0

25.90 28.01 28.9828.61

28.78 28.88 29.24 29.28

29.38 29.05 28.98 29.50

29.48 29.80 29.80 29.53

29.42 29.18 29.01 29.31

29.44 29.83 29.68 29.55

29.82 30.02 30.04 29.90

30.17 30.25 29.77 29.16

27.82

POLY-CA SRBrynnel, Adrian10 16:12.57   17.0

25.88 28.51 29.7929.71

29.68 29.73 29.64 29.69

30.05 29.81 29.85 29.91

29.70 29.50 29.88 29.90

30.08 29.88 29.90 29.83

29.72 29.54 29.46 29.69

29.55 29.61 29.37 29.72

29.78 29.35 29.21 28.84

27.81

UCSD-SI JRHalson, Max11 16:15.29   16.0

25.59 27.52 29.1228.50

29.47 29.14 29.03 28.96

29.31 29.64 29.19 29.32

29.40 29.91 30.45 29.75

29.64 29.91 29.74 29.85

30.25 30.99 29.86 30.42

30.25 29.92 30.26 30.21

30.01 29.93 30.04 30.00

29.71

PAC-PC JRPresswood, Brandon12 16:16.66   15.0

26.84 29.17 29.6829.83

30.06 29.86 29.84 29.84

29.63 29.78 29.55 29.59

29.91 29.97 29.87 29.82

30.07 29.66 30.26 29.82

29.69 29.83 29.77 29.79

29.74 29.88 29.93 29.96

30.26 29.43 29.08 28.65

27.60

PAC-PC FRAi, Kale13 16:17.32   14.0

25.80 27.80 28.9728.62

29.24 29.31 29.59 29.48

29.38 29.89 29.50 29.59

29.85 29.77 30.00 29.99

29.94 30.01 30.20 30.08

29.83 29.59 29.97 29.79

30.19 30.24 30.31 30.33

30.34 30.50 30.44 29.86

28.92

UCSD-SI SOLi, Paul14 16:19.77   13.0

25.69 28.20 28.7028.71

28.85 28.92 29.14 28.99

29.36 28.79 28.91 29.19

29.23 29.04 30.02 29.97

29.98 30.59 29.44 29.18

31.59 30.84 30.57 30.54

29.51 30.49 31.08 31.07

31.48 30.93 30.69 30.73

29.35

CSUB-CC JRBertrand, Gabriel15 16:20.06   12.0

25.85 28.37 29.2729.04

29.59 29.48 29.70 29.84

29.99 29.97 30.16 29.85

30.26 29.95 30.38 30.32

30.13 30.43 30.40 30.39

30.24 29.45 29.71 29.96

30.19 30.05 29.81 29.88

30.28 29.61 29.78 29.38

28.35

POLY-CA SOPeterson, Alan16 16:21.38   11.0

26.70 29.16 29.6529.50

29.63 29.56 29.45 29.52

29.73 29.67 29.62 29.84

29.76 29.95 29.82 29.71

29.67 29.79 29.88 29.76

29.91 29.91 30.06 30.15

29.87 29.85 30.04 30.02

30.29 30.50 30.39 30.49

29.53

UCSD-SI SONadler, Kyle17 16:24.60   9.0

25.83 27.94 28.0828.35

28.27 28.22 28.38 28.58

28.57 28.69 28.71 28.50

28.34 28.39 28.37 28.33

28.50 28.56 28.65 27.98

37.38 33.37 33.01 33.07

32.82 31.77 31.95 31.59

31.59 30.81 31.40 30.96

29.64

CSUB-CC FRVargas, Nick18 16:28.46   7.0

26.17 28.75 29.3529.30

29.43 29.61 29.69 29.78

29.97 30.00 30.11 30.32

30.15 30.29 30.22 30.42

30.16 30.45 30.38 30.11

30.39 30.24 30.49 30.28

30.84 30.34 30.40 30.62

30.82 30.09 30.19 30.25

28.85

PAC-PC SOJones, Gabe19 16:31.87   6.0

26.46 29.10 29.9930.01

30.53 30.27 29.73 30.02

30.08 30.16 30.39 30.51

30.33 30.10 30.27 30.51

30.58 30.59 30.46 30.16

30.40 30.43 30.36 30.36

30.34 30.39 30.56 30.44

30.42 29.89 29.94 29.62

28.47
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Results - Sat Finals
(#30  Men 1650 Yard Free)

PAC-PC FRGueguen, Jerome20 16:49.12   5.0

26.91 29.54 30.4130.04

30.47 30.55 30.58 30.26

30.74 30.78 30.43 30.40

30.50 30.68 30.65 30.78

30.58 30.72 31.08 30.86

30.63 31.14 30.86 30.95

31.06 31.33 30.95 31.13

31.15 31.08 31.27 31.05

29.56

CSUB-CC JRCassidy, Dennis21 16:50.19   4.0

26.63 29.27 30.0329.94

30.03 30.04 29.97 30.02

29.91 30.03 30.27 30.44

30.22 30.54 30.53 30.36

30.77 30.60 31.30 30.77

30.94 31.25 31.40 31.70

30.93 31.07 31.76 31.78

31.19 32.50 31.48 31.55

30.97

CSUB-CC JRHall, Jonathan22 17:01.40   3.0

27.17 29.48 30.4530.15

30.67 30.48 30.70 30.35

30.57 30.81 30.97 30.59

30.74 30.67 30.83 30.94

30.97 31.10 31.24 31.38

31.39 31.44 31.56 31.62

31.84 31.76 31.68 31.66

31.79 31.89 31.71 31.76

31.04

CSUB-CC SRKotliarsky, Alex--- X15:45.07

26.38 28.45 28.7828.97

29.16 28.88 29.02 28.68

29.13 28.92 28.68 28.78

28.55 28.61 28.90 28.55

28.61 28.59 28.68 28.76

28.95 28.95 28.84 28.91

29.10 29.18 29.17 28.86

28.92 28.63 28.11 28.03

26.34

UCSD-SI FRPourvahidi, Chandler--- X15:55.78

25.99 28.56 28.8828.88

29.18 29.08 29.17 29.17

29.16 29.12 29.22 29.14

29.21 29.28 29.36 29.11

29.32 29.32 29.36 29.19

29.08 28.99 29.14 29.09

29.12 29.17 29.02 29.08

29.04 28.89 28.73 28.77

27.96

POLY-CA FRCunniff, Austin--- XDFS

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:09.41 2010& Liz A Smith

Pool Record: 2:13.41 2012% K. Records

D1-A: 2:08.29

D1-B: 2:15.99

D2-A: 2:14.90

D2-B: 2:21.65

D3-A: 2:14.96

D3-B: 2:24.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

SJSU-PC SRAnderson, Darcie1 2:15.30   32.0

30.48 34.44 35.9034.48

PAC-PC SOMardones, Cristina2 2:16.85   28.0

30.95 34.06 36.4235.42

LOYM-CA SRDekar, Rachel3 2:16.96   27.0

30.92 33.99 36.8535.20

FRES-CC SRDockendorf, Michelle4 2:18.18   26.0

31.52 35.00 35.9635.70

SJSU-PC SOBuxbaum, Amanda5 2:19.03   25.0

31.85 35.36 36.0435.78

FRES-CC FRBaldwin, Hailee6 2:19.10   24.0

31.63 35.12 36.4435.91

POLY-CA SOLindblad, Gabby7 2:20.57   23.0

31.58 34.98 37.6436.37

SDSU-SI JRPleger, Emilie8 2:21.46   22.0

30.23 35.16 38.9137.16

Consolation Final

PEPP-CA SOMosbaugh, Jessica9 2:19.37   20.0

31.52 35.41 36.3736.07

SJSU-PC SOBerry, Michelle10 2:19.75   17.0

31.84 35.18 36.3436.39

SDSU-SI SRHanna, Jordy11 2:20.18   16.0

31.16 35.40 36.7736.85

HAWA-HI SOAllin, Sophie12 2:21.98   15.0

32.26 35.73 37.0936.90

HAWA-HI JRGarger, Natalie13 2:22.04   14.0

32.22 36.28 37.1036.44

SDSU-SI SOHerman, Shannon14 2:23.11   13.0

32.30 36.18 37.5837.05

SJSU-PC SOMoffitt, Natasha15 2:23.46   12.0

31.17 36.11 38.9037.28

UCSD-SI SOBebi, Rosamaria16 2:23.54   11.0

32.35 36.05 37.7637.38

Bonus Final

UCSD-SI FRLee, Austine17 2:20.81   9.0

31.43 35.80 37.0536.53

UCSD-SI FRBryan, Jaimie18 2:21.99   7.0

31.05 36.13 37.7237.09

USD-SI SOSellers, Paige19 2:23.52   6.0

32.03 36.56 37.7837.15

POLY-CA FRDafoe, Sara*20 2:23.64   4.5

33.04 36.49 37.1236.99

USD-SI FRDeiparine, Danielle*20 2:23.64   4.5

32.76 36.10 37.4137.37

SJSU-PC JRSlaught, Shannon22 2:23.87   3.0

31.89 36.82 37.5337.63

UCSD-SI SOParks, Lilly23 2:24.70   2.0

31.95 36.21 38.7237.82

HAWA-HI FRFox, Kira24 2:26.14   1.0

31.76 36.19 39.4938.70

Non-Scoring Final

LOYM-CA SOReid, Mary Kate25 2:26.15

32.53 36.88 38.6838.06

PAC-PC JRMack, Shannon26 2:26.41

33.55 37.56 37.8837.42

USD-SI FRPersoneni, Julia27 2:26.60

33.50 37.16 37.9537.99

CSUB-CC FRChristiansen, Sara28 2:26.84

33.10 37.39 37.9838.37

CSUB-CC FRMilobar, Dylana29 2:28.20

32.46 37.65 38.8639.23

PAC-PC SOKing, Cammy30 2:30.14

32.92 37.43 40.4839.31

HAWA-HI FRMathews, Kate31 2:30.75

33.10 37.43 41.0739.15

HAWA-HI JRGregorios, Stevi32 2:31.50

33.21 38.18 40.5239.59

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:56.51 1993& Kurt Grote

Pool Record: 1:53.12 2012% C. Mickelson

D1-A: 1:54.10

D1-B: 1:59.79

D2-A: 1:56.74

D2-B: 2:02.58

D3-A: 1:58.55

D3-B: 2:06.71

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

UN-02-PCMahoney, Sean1 1:54.85&  32.0

26.14 29.27 29.5629.88

UCSD-SI SRKorth, Nicholas2 1:56.26&  28.0

26.08 29.48 30.3930.31

HAWA-HI SRGabayeron, PJ3 2:00.25   27.0

27.08 29.89 32.0731.21

POLY-CA JRStanchi, Paolo4 2:02.75   26.0

27.59 30.61 32.7531.80

UCSD-SI FRYong, Zachary5 2:03.21   25.0

28.48 31.65 31.5931.49

POLY-CA SOMackle, Mickey6 2:03.85   24.0

28.37 31.55 31.9332.00

PAC-PC SRSchilling, DJ7 2:05.30   23.0

27.67 31.18 33.8232.63

HAWA-HI SOdePaula, Paulo8 2:06.69   22.0

26.06 30.48 36.8133.34

Consolation Final

UCSD-SI SOZavala, AJ9 2:04.28   20.0

28.12 31.69 32.2932.18

POLY-CA SODunn, Kendall10 2:07.20   17.0

28.67 32.63 32.4533.45
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Results - Sat Finals
Consolation Final ...   (#32  Men 200 Yard Breast)

HAWA-HI FRMolinari, Matt11 2:07.30   16.0

28.49 32.09 33.9332.79

PAC-PC JRBurkard, Cody12 2:07.59   15.0

28.40 32.49 33.6533.05

UCSD-SI FRWong, Mason13 2:07.70   14.0

28.55 32.11 33.7333.31

PAC-PC JRFranke, Cameron14 2:08.09   13.0

28.03 32.64 33.4833.94

HAWA-HI FRBryant, Sam15 2:09.88   12.0

28.61 32.99 34.2933.99

CSUB-CC SROleson, Dane16 2:10.47   11.0

29.23 33.41 33.8533.98

Bonus Final

POLY-CA JRPickett, Tyler17 2:09.92   9.0

28.94 32.96 34.5133.51

CSUB-CC FRNiemann, Taylor18 2:10.01   7.0

29.69 32.67 34.2633.39

CSUB-CC SOEmery, Brett19 2:11.06   6.0

28.68 32.61 34.9934.78

PAC-PC FRLy, Justin20 2:13.73   5.0

29.87 33.37 35.7134.78

PAC-PC SOCapper, Jordan21 2:14.21   4.0

30.53 34.23 34.6634.79

POLY-CA FRRoeber, Josh22 2:19.05   3.0

30.20 34.99 37.2336.63

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:55.83 2009& Sara Isakovic

Pool Record: 1:55.11 1985% M. Meagher

D1-A: 1:54.54

D1-B: 1:59.59

D2-A: 2:01.35

D2-B: 2:07.41

D3-A: 1:56.90

D3-B: 2:08.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

SJSU-PC SRAcosta, Ashlyn1 1:59.83   32.0

26.63 29.61 32.4731.12

LOYM-CA FRCalton, Hannah2 2:02.53   28.0

27.55 30.84 32.3631.78

FRES-CC FRGullick, Esme3 2:02.64   27.0

27.23 31.03 32.3432.04

LOYM-CA SRPrat, Angelina4 2:04.13   26.0

27.81 31.37 32.7732.18

UCSD-SI SOThomas, Naomi5 2:04.27   25.0

27.63 31.71 32.4132.52

POLY-CA SRCleak, Rachel6 2:04.47   24.0

27.42 31.34 33.5932.12

CSUB-CC SOPaige, Michaela7 2:05.16   23.0

27.80 30.97 34.2332.16

SDSU-SI FRMitchell, Caroline8 2:07.97   22.0

28.66 32.15 33.7733.39

Consolation Final

SDSU-SI FRBerggren, Frida9 2:02.51   20.0

27.86 31.13 32.1731.35

HAWA-HI JRDjelic, Sofija10 2:04.14   17.0

27.86 31.65 32.5432.09

HAWA-HI SRAhn, Ashley11 2:05.39   16.0

28.06 31.45 33.2632.62

FRES-CC SORuiz, Lindsay12 2:06.22   15.0

28.51 31.72 33.6032.39

HAWA-HI SOMark, Morgan13 2:07.03   14.0

27.52 32.54 33.5433.43

UCSD-SI JRWatkins, Dari14 2:07.50   13.0

28.68 32.31 33.5033.01

POLY-CA SOGuy, Taylor15 2:08.53   12.0

28.24 32.39 34.2733.63

CSUB-CC FRSanderson, Lucy16 2:09.51   11.0

28.25 32.65 34.5234.09

Bonus Final

CSUB-CC SOLozano, Caitlyn17 2:06.11   9.0

28.27 32.14 32.9332.77

POLY-CA SRMaffris, Amanda18 2:06.16   7.0

28.04 31.16 34.4932.47

SJSU-PC JRNakamoto, Kayla19 2:06.41   6.0

28.08 32.24 32.9833.11

SDSU-SI FRHolland, Alex20 2:08.21   5.0

28.19 32.27 33.8933.86

PAC-PC FRKackman, Roslyn21 2:09.46   4.0

28.02 31.90 36.0533.49

FRES-CC FRRosenthal, Rachel22 2:09.57   3.0

28.50 32.60 34.3634.11

PAC-PC JRShahaf, Dekel23 2:09.86   2.0

26.82 31.94 36.7234.38

PAC-PC FRNash, Sara24 2:11.37   1.0

27.69 32.08 35.8735.73

Non-Scoring Final

SDSU-SI SRSefton, Livvi25 2:06.89

28.40 32.73 32.8332.93

SDSU-SI FRGuttmacher, Sami26 2:07.43

27.91 33.52 32.6033.40

CSUB-CC SOSullivan, Colleen27 2:08.74

29.06 32.78 33.4833.42

USD-SI SRPhillips, Eleanor28 2:08.86

29.48 32.54 33.7433.10

LOYM-CA SRMurray, Elizabeth29 2:11.40

28.65 32.83 35.1734.75

LOYM-CA JRGore, Kathleen30 2:13.68

29.39 33.73 35.7834.78

POLY-CA FRLarsen, Mollie31 2:14.53

29.85 33.60 35.8335.25

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:43.47 2011& Bobby Bollier

Pool Record: 1:41.87 2012% T. Shields

D1-A: 1:43.05

D1-B: 1:47.99

D2-A: 1:46.45

D2-B: 1:51.77

D3-A: 1:46.31

D3-B: 1:53.87

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

HAWA-HI JRGuimaraes, Eduardo1 1:47.49   32.0

24.38 27.36 28.2127.54

PAC-PC SRWilson, Dai2 1:49.39   28.0

24.03 27.42 29.3828.56

HAWA-HI SOJohnson, Kacy3 1:50.66   27.0

24.71 27.52 30.1328.30

HAWA-HILiddell, Scott4 1:52.40   26.0

25.44 28.97 28.9329.06

UCSD-SI SOGraves, Zachary5 1:52.45   25.0

25.61 28.61 29.1029.13

UCSD-SI SRRodriguez, Ahiram6 1:53.85   24.0

25.81 28.76 29.3729.91

PAC-PC SOBrasali, Hanaya7 1:55.51   23.0

25.56 28.77 31.6529.53

POLY-CA FRCunniff, Austin8 1:56.35   22.0

25.40 28.96 32.0829.91

Consolation Final

PAC-PC FRVu, Jared9 1:53.11   20.0

24.97 28.43 30.1029.61

UCSD-SI SOMitchell, Luke10 1:55.17   17.0

25.85 29.38 30.2629.68

CSUB-CC FRSeles, Luka11 1:56.00   16.0

25.97 29.05 31.2329.75

HAWA-HI JRWooldridge, Andy12 1:57.13   15.0

25.61 29.16 32.0330.33

UCSD-SI JRHalson, Max13 1:57.82   14.0

26.63 29.22 30.8731.10

CSUB-CC JRHall, Jonathan14 1:58.04   13.0

27.02 29.90 30.5930.53

CSUB-CC SOKrause, Benjamin15 1:58.25   12.0

26.71 30.07 30.5630.91

HAWA-HI JRAkre, Austin16 1:58.37   11.0

26.72 30.05 30.4131.19

Bonus Final

POLY-CA JRPrice, Carter17 1:58.60   9.0

26.23 29.47 32.1330.77

CSUB-CC JRYoung, Justin18 2:00.37   7.0

26.40 30.47 32.1231.38

PAC-PC FRGueguen, Jerome19 2:00.89   6.0

27.19 29.92 31.8431.94

PAC-PC SOCapper, Jordan20 2:02.16   5.0

27.76 31.27 31.2731.86

PAC-PC JRPallios, Christopher21 2:04.23   4.0

27.95 31.30 33.0131.97
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Results - Sat Finals
 
#35  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.39 2010& Stanford University

S Woodward, E Webb, A Murez, K Dwelley

Pool Record: 3:20.10 2013%

Stover, Cote, Mustelin, Alkhaldi

D1-A: 3:16.84

D1-B: 3:18.89

D2-A: 3:23.43

D2-B: 3:33.60

D3-A: 3:30.57

D3-B: 3:31.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDSU-SI1 3:19.98%  64.0

Apostalon, Anika FR Macklin, Mikaela SR

Ruiz, Natilee SO Dalcamo, Maddy JR

23.34 49.23 50.1323.99

23.89 50.44 23.67 50.18

AHAWA-HI2 3:21.92   56.0

Mustelin, Sofia SR Liang, Peggy ********** JR

Mark, Morgan SO Alkhaldi, Jasmine JR

24.02 49.76 51.6324.40

24.55 51.16 23.37 49.37

ASJSU-PC3 3:23.63   54.0

Harvey, Erika SR Curado, Taylor SR

Bush, Alysha FR Acosta, Ashlyn SR

24.01 50.78 50.9624.27

23.77 50.82 24.77 51.07

ACSUB-CC4 3:24.45   52.0

Hernandez, Paola FR Lange, Kelsey SO

Youngerman, Jacelyn JR Paige, Michaela SO

24.56 51.52 50.7724.26

24.75 51.10 24.29 51.06

AUCSD-SI5 3:25.58   50.0

Daley, Colleen SO Robbins, Sierra JR

Woo, Cathy FR Shakya, Anji SR

24.41 51.48 51.7524.17

24.68 51.82 24.37 50.53

APAC-PC6 3:27.17   48.0

Verger Gourson, Margaux FRCameron, Bo SR

Randall, M.E. JR Van Konynenburg, Shannon SR

25.19 51.53 52.2524.54

24.60 51.46 24.55 51.93

APOLY-CA7 3:27.93   46.0

Bender, Alisha SO Engel, Kelsey SR

Wong, Danielle SR Jones, Jill SR

25.10 52.82 52.3024.42

24.65 52.48 23.73 50.33

AFRES-CC8 3:28.54   44.0

Fuller, Brooke SR Titchin, Lucy JR

Jones, Dana SO Hatayama, Leah SO

25.25 52.95 51.3624.75

25.16 52.43 24.03 51.80

AUSD-SI9 3:28.95   40.0

Reierson, Sarah SO Noonan, Taylor JR

Taylor, Jackie SO Jones, Stephanie SO

25.21 53.04 52.8725.28

24.42 51.02 24.63 52.02

ALOYM-CA10 3:29.03   34.0

Clarno, Kristen SO Calton, Hannah FR

Rick, Katie SR Magnuson, Kjirsten JR

25.15 52.21 52.4425.07

24.65 52.91 24.08 51.47

APEPP-CA11 3:49.78   32.0

Naasz, Allison SO Bernard, Ally SR

Graziano, Laura FR Vanwinkle, Courtney SO

27.07 56.85 56.5626.74

27.75 58.08 27.16 58.29

BSDSU-SI--- x3:26.45

Weisz, Whitney SO Miller, Savannah SO

Johnson, Taylor SO Berggren, Frida FR

25.45 53.03 50.7824.13

24.51 51.74 24.51 50.90

BSJSU-PC--- x3:27.58

Bruni, Christina JR Nelson, Amber JR

Solorio, Taylor FR Spitser, Riley SO

25.08 52.21 52.1125.08

24.69 51.42 24.51 51.84

CSDSU-SI--- x3:31.73

Guttmacher, Sami FR Holland, Alex FR

Sefton, Livvi SR Santilena, Kate FR

25.52 53.01 52.5524.91

26.28 54.06 25.04 52.11

BPAC-PC--- x3:32.20

Mardones, Cristina SO Preston, Haley SO

Kackman, Roslyn FR Nash, Sara FR

25.75 53.00 52.0924.78

25.55 53.48 25.59 53.63

BPOLY-CA--- x3:32.28

Pendleton, Maddy FR Jacobs, Liz FR

Henderson, Emma FR Jervis, Brooklynn FR

25.96 53.96 52.7324.79

24.50 52.96 24.74 52.63

BLOYM-CA--- x3:32.45

Saylor, Lauren SR Brennand, Kristen SO

Safa, Diana JR Soule, Lise JR

25.50 53.13 52.8225.37

25.16 53.54 24.89 52.96

BCSUB-CC--- x3:32.45

Goncalves, Nicolette SO Vo, Chrisy SO

Van Raalte, Meghan SO Kaufman, Lauren JR

25.42 53.31 52.8125.08

25.10 53.22 24.55 53.11

BFRES-CC--- x3:32.56

Conlon, Kali FR Dockendorf, Michelle SR

Bornfors, Frida FR Gullick, Esme FR

25.68 53.76 53.8525.76

24.45 52.37 25.16 52.58

BHAWA-HI--- x3:33.12

Uekawa, Madi FR Armbrecht, Katie SO

Ranit, Antoinette JR Ditty, Taylor SR

25.70 53.95 54.3625.97

25.18 52.80 24.50 52.01

BUCSD-SI--- x3:34.11

Lee, Austine FR Thomas, Naomi SO

Lampe, Cypress/cy FR Vu, Christina FR

25.49 53.98 53.1225.07

25.30 54.07 25.48 52.94

CUCSD-SI--- x3:34.59

Bennett, Summer JR Hon, Sandy SR

Tang, Natalie FR Bryan, Jaimie FR

25.90 54.02 54.0325.15

25.26 52.57 25.26 53.97

CFRES-CC--- x3:35.55

Baldwin, Hailee FR Rennie, Tarryn FR

Simmons, Kelly SO Ruiz, Lindsay SO

26.30 54.57 53.2224.99

25.89 54.20 25.76 53.56

BUSD-SI--- x3:36.05

Beall, Missy FR Tolan, Claire FR

Deiparine, Danielle FR Walter, Gwen FR

26.08 54.47 55.2026.77

25.48 53.52 25.48 52.86

CUSD-SI--- x3:36.47

Martinko, Jordan FR Sellers, Paige SO

Franz, Lexie SO Sloan, Dana FR

26.29 54.15 56.3926.42

24.37 52.27 25.83 53.66

CCSUB-CC--- x3:36.69

Sanderson, Lucy FR Dove, Jeanette SR

Lozano, Caitlyn SO Batiza, Delise JR

25.87 54.01 53.4825.24

26.90 56.32 25.47 52.88

CPAC-PC--- x3:39.21

Morton, Jade JR Wong, Michelle FR

Johanson, Sydni JR Shahaf, Dekel JR

26.36 55.04 53.8125.32

26.03 54.95 25.88 55.41

CLOYM-CA--- DFS

 
#36  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 2:54.08 2011& Stanford University

D Nolan, A Wayne, G Cheah, B Bollier

Pool Record: 2:51.45 2012%

Messerschmidt, Fleming, Gimondi, Shields

D1-A: 2:53.48

D1-B: 2:55.14

D2-A: 2:56.61

D2-B: 3:05.44

D3-A: 3:03.14

D3-B: 3:05.16

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHAWA-HI1 2:56.97   64.0

Hennebach, Karl-Richard Maclean, Ali JR

Makuta, Ryan SO Samouilich, Yuri FR

21.13 44.47 43.5820.85

21.26 45.21 20.97 43.71
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(#36  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

APOLY-CA2 3:02.39   56.0

Brynnel, Adrian SR Hopen, Mackey JR

Motal, Blake FR Davies, Caleb FR

22.43 46.34 45.8021.44

21.72 46.06 20.99 44.19

ACSUB-CC3 3:02.67   54.0

Kotliarsky, Alex SR Bruce, Tomas SR

Cverle, Fran SR Huxhold, Mitchell JR

21.92 45.40 46.0221.67

21.88 45.31 22.06 45.94

AUCSD-SI4 3:02.72   52.0

Jacobs, Julian FR Korth, Nicholas SR

Heale, Arthur SO Merrill, Alex SR

21.72 46.19 44.8921.30

21.36 45.85 21.78 45.79

APAC-PC5 3:05.64   50.0

Rogers, Cooper JR Stuhr, Matt SR

Carnes, Jason SR Wilson, Dai SR

22.34 46.23 46.4622.01

21.60 46.20 22.32 46.75

BHAWA-HI--- x3:02.34

Duenas, Chris JR Johnson, Kacy SO

Guimaraes, Eduardo JR Goicoechea, Victor

22.33 45.99 45.2721.73

21.53 44.84 22.46 46.24

BUCSD-SI--- x3:03.98

Li, Paul SO Leung, Michael SO

McCallum, Reid SR Galvan, Jack SR

22.69 46.62 46.1221.77

21.55 45.54 21.34 45.70

CHAWA-HI--- x3:05.84

Miller, Cole FR Swanson, Garrett FR

Campana, Eddie SO Perkins, Karch SO

22.44 47.10 46.6622.26

21.79 46.22 21.03 45.86

BPAC-PC--- x3:08.33

Schirmer, Kevin SR Presswood, Brandon JR

Simkovic, Oliver SR Williams, Trent JR

22.11 47.54 47.0622.50

21.92 46.39 21.50 47.34

CPAC-PC--- x3:08.53

Vu, Jared FR Klein, Curtis FR

Ai, Kale FR Cutter, Josh FR

22.72 47.35 47.5922.35

22.46 47.53 21.65 46.06

BPOLY-CA--- x3:09.22

Faris, Blake SO Peterson, Alan SO

Behnam, Alex FR Schriesheim, David FR

22.84 47.44 47.3522.56

21.68 45.75 22.10 48.68

CUCSD-SI--- x3:09.39

Zavala, AJ SO Malley, Sean JR

Pourvahidi, Chandler FR Halson, Max JR

22.93 47.37 47.3122.26

22.71 47.87 22.36 46.84

BCSUB-CC--- x3:09.79

Bertrand, Gabriel JR Singleton, Jordan SR

May, Carson SO Cassidy, Dennis JR

22.90 46.76 47.4122.15

22.92 47.92 22.92 47.70

DHAWA-HI--- x3:11.58

Wooldridge, Andy JR Fauver, Jonathan FR

Akre, Austin JR Uekawa, Grant SO

22.81 47.60 47.3822.65

22.53 47.49 23.25 49.11

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. San Diego State University 1196.5

2. San Jose State University 1094

3. University of Hawaii 728.5

4. Fresno State University 587.5

5. California Polytechnic St Univ 585.5

6. University of the Pacific 559.5

7. Loyola Marymount University 556

8. Cal St Univ Bakersfield 536

9. University of San Diego 533.5

10. UC San Diego 508.5

11. Pepperdine University 215

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. University of Hawaii 1649

2. UC San Diego 1261

3. University of the Pacific 1155

4. California Polytechnic St Univ 1084

5. Cal St Univ Bakersfield 759


